1992 Ninja™ ZX"-7 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor

15001/A/8B E1611

|
92022
92009 é @192144 ﬂ—szossa
¢

131834

920054
920098

920224

e
LkL@3;921441:\

16021

920598

gégmos
92037

&—902037

15010B/F/J £§
15010A/E/ | 92059 920594
6@92005

Q—92037 2037

ﬂ—92059#\

Q92037
920554

920554 020554
L 92005¢
\/T 2170

920554
92190

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.




1992 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13183)
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)
PLATE,CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 13183B)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001B)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010A)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010B)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010C)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010D)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010E)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010F)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010G)
CARBURETOR,LH,0UTSIDE (Ref # 15010H)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 150101)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010))
CARBURETOR,RH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010K)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)

FITTING (Ref # 92005B)

FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,4X18 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)

PART NUMBER

13168-1483
13183-1592
13183-1610
13183-1727
15001-1693
15001-1719
15001-1724
15010-1233
15010-1234
15010-1235
15010-1236
15010-1237
15010-1238
15010-1239
15010-1240
15010-1241
15010-1242
15010-1243
15010-1244
16021-1145
92001-1998
92005-1119
92005-1125
92005-1157
92005-1190
92009-1262
92009-1597
92009-1632
92015-1259

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_m  Aa W=, NN NN W A e e e e



1992 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)
TUBE,7X11X140 (Ref # 92059)

TUBE,7X11X45 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,6.5X9.5X100 (Ref # 92059B)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92144A)
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)

TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)

PART NUMBER

92022-1199
92022-1480
92037-1194
92055-1004
92055-1223
92059-1688
92059-1738
92059-1975
92081-1620
92081-1621
92081-1622
92143-1265
92144-1547
92144-1625
92150-1211
92170-1051
92190-1063
220D0514

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



