

1992 Ninja® ZX™-7

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1483	1
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1592	1
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)	13183-1610	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 13183B)	13183-1727	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)	15001-1693	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)	15001-1719	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001B)	15001-1724	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010)	15010-1233	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010A)	15010-1234	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010B)	15010-1235	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010C)	15010-1236	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010D)	15010-1237	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010E)	15010-1238	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010F)	15010-1239	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010G)	15010-1240	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010H)	15010-1241	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010I)	15010-1242	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010J)	15010-1243	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010K)	15010-1244	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1145	1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)	92001-1998	3
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1119	2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1125	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1157	2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)	92005-1190	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1262	3
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1597	1
SCREW,4X18 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1632	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	1

1992 Ninja® ZX™ -7

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1480	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1194	6
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1004	4
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1223	8
TUBE,7X11X140 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1688	1
TUBE,7X11X45 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1738	2
TUBE,6.5X9.5X100 (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1975	2
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)	92081-1620	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1621	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1622	2
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1265	1
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)	92144-1547	1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92144A)	92144-1625	1
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1211	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1051	1
TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1063	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)	220D0514	8